Loy HRIER

—.'J Lr—'

miEa—F
18182
33178
33530
33590
33600
33610
33621
34102
34103
34106
34107
34173
34300
34301
34302
34303
34435
34600
34604
34605
34606
34607
34609
34617
34620
34627
34629
34811
34816
34817
34862
34920
35053
35068
39910
39999

=RETE
iR
S)LN
HEY
LY—o7>
TLAYY
ZDHEY
>0

J
N
\'I

smp
oo

iy
Eﬁ & MW

“+t

ﬁ:C&A
BT HL
{hF
Tl
Tl - 75
Fl-#
FiE-ES
EfEREX
/N

I N

i
REI1Em
T
EVN

(E3VN

NI AN
REZM
EHLAIN
ERELAN
J=—a1—%h
Aary/\A
=

BXR
ZDEM
T Dt

ERPY:
TEARLEREHRES TUH:

ARTCE4E
8000
2400
1800
1000
1000

100
398017
150000

2300
458000
110000
7500
33000
5470500
223333
29000
27000
17300
3000
20000
50750
125000
23000
247500
455200
7500
90000
12500
9100
7000
3450
15500
1400
34000
3700
800

1/1 R—=2

Y7E
2023/12/16

ARTEARL

40
2

120
50

50

80
21910
500
10
23000
5400
15
140
27603
2152
200
80
500
100
250
725
1781
130
5500
2450
200
3400
250
100
200
170
10
300

70
80

300
1000
20
30
500
325
550
350
300
350
50
30
80
130
3500
200
45
600
40
30
50
120
35
25
2000

8000
60
10

T 448
200

1200

15

20

20

18
300
230

20

20
500
236
198
104
145
338

35

30

80

70

70
177

45
186

38

26

50

91

35

20

1550

6800
53
10



